Lap Detail by Rider Page: 1

11/13/2022 9:57:11 AM
Event: 2022 HB Expert & Intermediate

O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
589 BLACKER, MAX, Al (16-39) 5 35 16
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:24:02 00:24:02 18.97
00:45:22 00:21:20 21.38
01:06:39 00:21:17 21.43
01:27:31 00:20:52 21.85
01:48:11 00:20:40 22.06
Averages: 00:21:38 21.14
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
590 CARMO, JOSH, A2 (40-49) 4 78 4
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:27:53 00:27:53 16.35
00:52:01 00:24:08 18.9
01:15:09 00:23:08 19.71
01:38:34 00:23:25 19.47
Averages: 00:24:38 18.61
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
591 CARMO, ANTHONY, A2 (40-49) 4 88 5
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:29:23 00:29:23 15.52
00:54:14 00:24:51 18.35
01:18:21 00:24:07 18.91
01:41:52 00:23:31 19.39
Averages: 00:25:28 18.04
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
592 PALANDRANI, TONY, A2 (40-49) 5 24 1
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:23:39 00:23:39 19.28
00:44:10 00:20:31 22.23
01:04:46 00:20:36 22.14
01:25:24 00:20:38 22.1
01:45:59 00:20:35 22.15
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Averages: 00:21:12 21.58
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
593 POGGI, JOSH, A3 (50-UP) 5 40 4
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:24:11 00:24:11 18.86
00:45:28 00:21:17 21.43
01:06:37 00:21:09 21.56
01:28:17 00:21:40 21.05
01:50:07 00:21:50 20.89
Averages: 00:22:01 20.76
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
594 JOHNSON, TOMMY, A3 (50-UP) 4 64 8
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:26:13 00:26:13 17.39
00:49:40 00:23:27 19.45
01:12:24 00:22:44 20.06
01:35:01 00:22:37 20.16
Averages: 00:23:45 19.27
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
595 WALTER, JACOB, B1 (16-22) 5 28 7
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:23:59 00:23:59 19.01
00:44:59 00:21:00 21.71
01:05:53 00:20:54 21.82
01:26:37 00:20:44 21.99
01:47:19 00:20:42 22.03
Averages: 00:21:28 21.31
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
596 DECKER, DARROL, B1 (16-22) 2 113 23
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:27:42 00:27:42 16.46
00:51:59 00:24:17 18.78
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Averages: 00:26:00 17.62
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
597 COLLACO, MARCOS, B1 (16-22) 5 11 1
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:23:07 00:23:07 19.73
00:42:44 00:19:37 23.25
01:02:22 00:19:38 23.23
01:21:48 00:19:26 23.46
01:41:26 00:19:38 23.23
Averages: 00:20:17 22.58
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
598 HARRIS, SCOTT, B1 (16-22) 4 79 15
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:25:55 00:25:55 17.59
00:50:18 00:24:23 18.7
01:14:30 00:24:12 18.84
01:39:02 00:24:32 18.59
Averages: 00:24:46 18.43
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
599 KOWALK, LOGAN, B1 (16-22) 4 60 13
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:25:05 00:25:05 18.18
00:47:30 00:22:25 20.34
01:10:23 00:22:53 19.93
01:33:09 00:22:46 20.03
Averages: 00:23:17 19.62
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
600 LENCIONI, CHAD, A2 (40-49) 5 36 3
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:24:11 00:24:11 18.86
00:44:57 00:20:46 21.96
01:06:06 00:21:09 21.56
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01:27:05 00:20:59 21.73
01:48:15 00:21:10 21.54
Averages: 00:21:39 21.13
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
601 MORRIS, SEAN, B2 (23-29) 4 56 9
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:25:43 00:25:43 17.73
00:47:59 00:22:16 20.48
01:10:50 00:22:51 19.96
01:32:40 00:21:50 20.89
Averages: 00:23:10 19.77
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
602 WILLIAMS, MAXWELL, B2 (23-29) 5 38 5
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:24:17 00:24:17 18.78
00:45:48 00:21:31 21.19
01:06:34 00:20:46 21.96
01:27:53 00:21:19 21.39
01:48:33 00:20:40 22.06
Averages: 00:21:43 21.08
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
603 IDE, JUSTIN, B2 (23-29) 4 46 6
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:24:07 00:24:07 18.91
00:45:26 00:21:19 21.39
01:06:48 00:21:22 21.34
01:29:16 00:22:28 20.3
Averages: 00:22:19 20.49
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
604 OSMER, BRENDAN, B3 (30-39) 4 67 8
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:27:29 00:27:29 16.59
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00:51:02 00:23:33 19.36
01:13:10 00:22:08 20.6
01:35:29 00:22:19 20.43
Averages: 00:23:52 19.25
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
606 ROBINSON, DUSTIN, B3 (30-39) 5 19 1
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:24:06 00:24:06 18.92
00:44:38 00:20:32 22.21
01:04:43 00:20:05 22.71
01:24:41 00:19:58 22.84
01:45:11 00:20:30 22.24
Averages: 00:21:02 21.78
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
607 HANSON, STEPHEN, B3 (30-39) 4 58 5
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:26:16 00:26:16 17.36
00:48:23 00:22:07 20.62
01:10:38 00:22:15 20.49
01:33:04 00:22:26 20.33
Averages: 00:23:16 19.70
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
608 TIERNAN, BRENT, B3 (30-39) 4 80 10
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:25:30 00:25:30 17.88
00:48:10 00:22:40 20.12
01:10:47 00:22:37 20.16
01:39:03 00:28:16 16.13
Averages: 00:24:46 18.57
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
609 HAGEN, RICH, B3 (30-39) 4 7 9
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
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00:27:12 00:27:12 16.76
00:50:38 00:23:26 19.46
01:14:22 00:23:44 19.21
01:38:31 00:24:09 18.88
Averages: 00:24:38 18.58
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
610 DEVONSHIRE, RYAN, B4 (40-49) 4 97 12
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:27:52 00:27:52 16.36
00:52:36 00:24:44 18.44
01:18:29 00:25:53 17.62
01:46:55 00:28:26 16.04
Averages: 00:26:44 17.12
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
611 NAVARRETE, FAVIAN, B4 (40-49) 4 68 8
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:26:07 00:26:07 17.46
00:49:36 00:23:29 19.42
01:12:39 00:23:03 19.78
01:35:44 00:23:05 19.75
Averages: 00:23:56 19.10
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
612 NEWMAN, MIKE, B4 (40-49) 4 69 9
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:26:36 00:26:36 17.14
00:50:00 00:23:24 19.49
01:13:02 00:23:02 19.8
01:35:44 00:22:42 20.09
Averages: 00:23:56 19.13
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
614 MADLEM, DANA, B4 (40-49) 4 95 11
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
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00:28:12 00:28:12 16.17
00:53:46 00:25:34 17.84
01:20:06 00:26:20 17.32
01:45:51 00:25:45 17.71
Averages: 00:26:28 17.26
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
615 HARRIS, SCOTT, B4 (40-49) 4 66 7
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:26:28 00:26:28 17.23
00:49:29 00:23:01 19.81
01:12:20 00:22:51 19.96
01:35:22 00:23:02 19.8
Averages: 00:23:50 19.20
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
617 GARZA, EDDIE, B5 (50-59) 4 57 2
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:25:42 00:25:42 17.74
00:47:48 00:22:06 20.63
01:09:57 00:22:09 20.59
01:32:52 00:22:55 19.9
Averages: 00:23:13 19.72
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
618 JOHNSON, PATRICK, B5 (50-59) 4 73 4
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:27:09 00:27:09 16.8
00:50:06 00:22:57 19.87
01:13:31 00:23:25 19.47
01:37:46 00:24:15 18.8
Averages: 00:24:26 18.74
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
619 VARGAS, CHRIS, B5 (50-59) 4 55 1
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
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00:25:37 00:25:37 17.8
00:47:41 00:22:04 20.66
01:09:50 00:22:09 20.59
01:31:52 00:22:02 20.7
Averages: 00:22:58 19.94
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
620 HAGAN, JAMES, B5 (50-59) 4 94 12
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:28:32 00:28:32 15.98
00:53:53 00:25:21 17.99
01:19:19 00:25:26 17.93
01:45:23 00:26:04 17.49
Averages: 00:26:21 17.35
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
621 NESBITT, ANGUS, B5 (50-59) 4 87 9
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:28:34 00:28:34 15.96
00:52:43 00:24:09 18.88
01:16:36 00:23:53 19.09
01:40:54 00:24:18 18.77
Averages: 00:25:14 18.18
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
622 HUNTLEY, DAVE, B5 (50-59) 4 71 3
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:25:59 00:25:59 17.55
00:49:35 00:23:36 19.32
01:13:03 00:23:28 19.43
01:36:34 00:23:31 19.39
Averages: 00:24:08 18.92
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
623 WALLS, JEFF, B6 (60-UP) 4 92 2
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
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00:27:33 00:27:33 16.55
00:51:54 00:24:21 18.73
01:17:37 00:25:43 17.73
01:44:41 00:27:04 16.85
Averages: 00:26:10 17.47
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
624 DOUGLAS, PHIL, B6 (60-UP) 1 117 6
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:31:05 00:31:05 14.67
Averages: 00:31:05 14.67
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
625 HINES, ROD, B6 (60-UP) 4 98 3
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:29:31 00:29:31 15.45
00:55:31 00:26:00 17.54
01:21:30 00:25:59 17.55
01:47:12 00:25:42 17.74
Averages: 00:26:48 17.07
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
653 SIMONS, BRANDON, B3 (30-39) 4 81 11
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:27:05 00:27:05 16.84
00:50:59 00:23:54 19.08
01:14:46 00:23:47 19.17
01:39:23 00:24:37 18.52
Averages: 00:24:51 18.40
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
683 RAEL, ROBERT, B4 (40-49) 4 48 2
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:25:37 00:25:37 17.8
00:47:10 00:21:33 21.16
01:08:31 00:21:21 21.36
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01:29:58 00:21:27 21.26
Averages: 00:22:30 20.40
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
688 UNDERWOOD, AUSTIN, B1 (16-22) 4 54 12
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:24:52 00:24:52 18.34
00:47:49 00:22:57 19.87
01:09:32 00:21:43 21
01:31:44 00:22:12 20.54
Averages: 00:22:56 19.94
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
690 SUMMERS, DYLAN, B1 (16-22) 5 16 3
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:23:32 00:23:32 19.38
00:43:22 00:19:50 22.99
01:03:43 00:20:21 22.41
01:23:56 00:20:13 22.56
01:44:31 00:20:35 22.15
Averages: 00:20:54 21.90
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
692 AGUIRRE, DAVID, B3 (30-39) 3 105 13
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:25:54 00:25:54 17.61
00:51:20 00:25:26 17.93
01:14:49 00:23:29 19.42
Averages: 00:24:56 18.32
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
695 DIXEN, BRET, B3 (30-39) 4 45 4
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:24:49 00:24:49 18.37
00:46:47 00:21:58 20.76
01:08:01 00:21:14 21.48
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01:29:10 00:21:09 21.56
Averages: 00:22:18 20.54
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
697 KNIPE, KELLY, A3 (50-UP) 4 53 7
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:25:17 00:25:17 18.04
00:47:56 00:22:39 20.13
01:09:34 00:21:38 21.08
01:31:37 00:22:03 20.68
Averages: 00:22:54 19.98
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
698 VANCE, CARTER, Al (16-39) 5 3 3
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:21:53 00:21:53 20.84
00:40:07 00:18:14 25.01
00:59:12 00:19:05 23.9
01:18:28 00:19:16 23.67
01:37:07 00:18:39 24.45
Averages: 00:19:25 23.57
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
699 VANCE, JAMES, B5 (50-59) 4 76 6
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:26:21 00:26:21 17.31
00:49:39 00:23:18 19.57
01:13:29 00:23:50 19.13
01:38:18 00:24:49 18.37
Averages: 00:24:34 18.60
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
700 LIND, JEFF, A3 (50-UP) 2 114 9
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:27:38 00:27:38 16.5
00:52:27 00:24:49 18.37
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Averages: 00:26:14 17.44
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
701 PESI, ZACHARY, B1 (16-22) 5 22 5
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:24:04 00:24:04 18.95
00:44:29 00:20:25 22.33
01:04:39 00:20:10 22.61
01:25:05 00:20:26 22.32
01:45:56 00:20:51 21.87
Averages: 00:21:11 21.62
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
712 BARONE, DENNIS, A2 (40-49) 5 31 2
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:23:45 00:23:45 19.2
00:44:29 00:20:44 21.99
01:05:20 00:20:51 21.87
01:26:18 00:20:58 21.75
01:47:33 00:21:15 21.46
Averages: 00:21:31 21.25
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
713 ROTENBERG, RICK, B3 (30-39) 5 27 2
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:24:12 00:24:12 18.84
00:44:55 00:20:43 22.01
01:05:41 00:20:46 21.96
01:26:24 00:20:43 22.01
01:46:53 00:20:29 22.26
Averages: 00:21:23 21.42
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
714 HAMALAINEN, REECE, Al (16-39) 2 110 19
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:22:03 00:22:03 20.68
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00:41:23 00:19:20 23.59
Averages: 00:20:42 22.14
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
715 LAMMER, LOGAN, B1 (16-22) 5 12 2
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:23:05 00:23:05 19.75
00:42:50 00:19:45 23.09
01:02:16 00:19:26 23.46
01:22:06 00:19:50 22.99
01:41:49 00:19:43 23.13
Averages: 00:20:22 22.48
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
717 ROEHLK, WILSON, B2 (23-29) 4 52 8
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:25:02 00:25:02 18.22
00:47:05 00:22:03 20.68
01:09:05 00:22:00 20.73
01:31:31 00:22:26 20.33
Averages: 00:22:53 19.99
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
718 CROVZET, AURREHIEN, Al (16-39) 5 34 15
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:23:53 00:23:53 19.09
00:44:33 00:20:40 22.06
01:05:39 00:21:06 21.61
01:26:50 00:21:11 21.53
01:48:01 00:21:11 21.53
Averages: 00:21:36 21.16
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
719 MOORE, TREVOR, B4 (40-49) 4 85 10
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:27:25 00:27:25 16.63
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00:51:39 00:24:14 18.82
01:16:06 00:24:27 18.65
01:40:08 00:24:02 18.97
Averages: 00:25:02 18.27
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
720 BAWDON, DANNY, B6 (60-UP) 4 100 4
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:30:06 00:30:06 15.15
00:56:06 00:26:00 17.54
01:22:06 00:26:00 17.54
01:48:40 00:26:34 17.16
Averages: 00:27:10 16.85
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
721 FULTON, SAMUEL, B1 (16-22) 4 84 16
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:29:07 00:29:07 15.66
00:53:22 00:24:15 18.8
01:16:22 00:23:00 19.83
01:40:05 00:23:43 19.23
Averages: 00:25:01 18.38
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
722 NARA, JESUS, Al (16-39) 4 75 18
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:26:29 00:26:29 17.22
00:51:48 00:25:19 18.01
01:14:34 00:22:46 20.03
01:38:13 00:23:39 19.28
Averages: 00:24:33 18.64
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
723 ANTONIO, MARCO, Al (16-39) 2 112 20
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:25:30 00:25:30 17.88
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00:50:34 00:25:04 18.19
Averages: 00:25:17 18.04
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
724 HERAZ, DEORIEL, Al (16-39) 1 118 22
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:35:50 00:35:50 12.73
Averages: 00:35:50 12.73
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
725 MCQVILLIN, ROBERT, B2 (23-29) 4 72 10
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:26:02 00:26:02 17.52
00:48:57 00:22:55 19.9
01:12:08 00:23:11 19.67
01:37:20 00:25:12 18.1
Averages: 00:24:20 18.80
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
726 LIVINGSTON, NASH, B3 (30-39) 3 104 12
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:24:58 00:24:58 18.26
00:46:40 00:21:42 21.01
01:12:10 00:25:30 17.88
Averages: 00:24:03 19.05
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
728 O MALLET, OWEN, B2 (23-29) 4 93 11
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:31:32 00:31:32 14.46
00:57:05 00:25:33 17.85
01:21:00 00:23:55 19.07
01:45:17 00:24:17 18.78
Averages: 00:26:19 17.54
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O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
729 HAMPEL, PETER, B6 (60-UP) 4 82 1
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:27:26 00:27:26 16.62
00:51:06 00:23:40 19.27
01:15:05 00:23:59 19.01
01:39:35 00:24:30 18.61
Averages: 00:24:54 18.38
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
735 TERRON, CARSON, B1 (16-22) 5 26 6
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:24:06 00:24:06 18.92
00:44:26 00:20:20 22.43
01:04:49 00:20:23 22.37
01:25:37 00:20:48 21.92
01:46:28 00:20:51 21.87
Averages: 00:21:18 21.50
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
736 COANA, BILLY, B5 (50-59) 4 83 7
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:27:35 00:27:35 16.53
00:52:13 00:24:38 18.51
01:16:06 00:23:53 19.09
01:39:37 00:23:31 19.39
Averages: 00:24:54 18.38
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
737 SUTTON, RYAN, B2 (23-29) 5 29 4
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:23:57 00:23:57 19.04
00:44:48 00:20:51 21.87
01:05:40 00:20:52 21.85
01:26:34 00:20:54 21.82
01:47:28 00:20:54 21.82
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Averages: 00:21:30 21.28
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
739 WENSMANN, RANDY, B5 (50-59) 3 106 13
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:29:37 00:29:37 15.4
00:55:45 00:26:08 17.45
01:25:44 00:29:59 15.21
Averages: 00:28:35 16.02
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
740 WENSMANN, BRAD, B1 (16-22) 5 39 10
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:24:25 00:24:25 18.68
00:45:40 00:21:15 21.46
01:06:44 00:21:04 21.65
01:27:49 00:21:05 21.63
01:49:06 00:21:17 21.43
Averages: 00:21:49 20.97
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
742 VAN HORSEN, PAUL, A3 (50-UP) 5 37 3
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:24:12 00:24:12 18.84
00:45:00 00:20:48 21.92
01:05:41 00:20:41 22.05
01:26:35 00:20:54 21.82
01:48:20 00:21:45 20.97
Averages: 00:21:40 21.12
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
743 KESECKER, REGGE, B6 (60-UP) 3 107 5
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:30:01 00:30:01 15.19
00:57:23 00:27:22 16.66
01:26:02 00:28:39 15.92
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Averages: 00:28:41 15.92
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
744 GARRAHAN, PATRICK, Al (16-39) 5 9 9
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:22:56 00:22:56 19.88
00:42:05 00:19:09 23.81
01:01:09 00:19:04 23.92
01:20:49 00:19:40 23.19
01:39:56 00:19:07 23.85
Averages: 00:19:59 22.93
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
745 BURKHART, JIM, B5 (50-59) 4 89 10
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:27:59 00:27:59 16.3
00:52:22 00:24:23 18.7
01:16:52 00:24:30 18.61
01:41:56 00:25:04 18.19
Averages: 00:25:29 17.95
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
746 BRUMIT, MIKE, A3 (50-UP) 5 30 2
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:24:02 00:24:02 18.97
00:44:53 00:20:51 21.87
01:05:32 00:20:39 22.08
01:26:22 00:20:50 21.89
01:47:30 00:21:08 21.58
Averages: 00:21:30 21.28
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
749 BUCKMAN, CHRISTOPER, Al (16-39) 5 42 17
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:25:25 00:25:25 17.94
00:47:27 00:22:02 20.7
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01:09:23 00:21:56 20.79
01:32:05 00:22:42 20.09
01:56:13 00:24:08 18.9
Averages: 00:23:15 19.68
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
750 JONES, CODY, Al (16-39) 5 2 2
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:22:30 00:22:30 20.27
00:41:13 00:18:43 24.36
00:59:37 00:18:24 24.78
01:17:56 00:18:19 24.9
01:36:08 00:18:12 25.05
Averages: 00:19:14 23.87
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
751 DOUGLAS, HALLIE, B7 (OPEN WOMEN) 3 108 1
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:30:05 00:30:05 15.16
00:57:25 00:27:20 16.68
01:26:13 00:28:48 15.83
Averages: 00:28:44 15.89
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
752 RIANDA, CLAYTON, B2 (23-29) 5 18 2
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:23:44 00:23:44 19.21
00:43:50 00:20:06 22.69
01:03:56 00:20:06 22.69
01:24:29 00:20:33 22.19
01:45:01 00:20:32 22.21
Averages: 00:21:00 21.80
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
753 KOONTZ, GRANT, B2 (23-29) 4 49 7
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
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00:25:10 00:25:10 18.12
00:47:02 00:21:52 20.85
01:08:31 00:21:29 21.23
01:30:08 00:21:37 21.09
Averages: 00:22:32 20.32
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
754 RIANDA, CADEN, B1 (16-22) 4 44 11
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:25:03 00:25:03 18.2
00:46:14 00:21:11 21.53
01:06:46 00:20:32 22.21
01:27:48 00:21:02 21.68
Averages: 00:21:57 20.91
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
755 PLATERO, CHRIS, B4 (40-49) 4 47 1
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:25:09 00:25:09 18.13
00:46:48 00:21:39 21.06
01:08:15 00:21:27 21.26
01:29:25 00:21:10 21.54
Averages: 00:22:21 20.50
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
756 MACIAS, JOSE, B4 (40-49) 4 61 4
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:25:42 00:25:42 17.74
00:48:10 00:22:28 20.3
01:10:59 00:22:49 19.99
01:34:01 00:23:02 19.8
Averages: 00:23:30 19.46
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
757 FELICE, PETER, B2 (23-29) 5 25 3
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
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00:24:07 00:24:07 18.91
00:44:26 00:20:19 22.44
01:04:47 00:20:21 22.41
01:25:26 00:20:39 22.08
01:46:20 00:20:54 21.82
Averages: 00:21:16 21.53
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
758 RIANDA, BRANDON, B3 (30-39) 4 65 7
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:26:29 00:26:29 17.22
00:48:22 00:21:53 20.84
01:09:56 00:21:34 21.14
01:35:14 00:25:18 18.02
Averages: 00:23:48 19.31
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
759 ROBERTSON, DANNY, B4 (40-49) 4 50 3
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:25:20 00:25:20 18
00:46:54 00:21:34 21.14
01:08:23 00:21:29 21.23
01:30:27 00:22:04 20.66
Averages: 00:22:37 20.26
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
760 GREWELL, JOSEPH, B4 (40-49) 4 99 13
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:28:46 00:28:46 15.85
00:56:21 00:27:35 16.53
01:22:58 00:26:37 17.13
01:48:22 00:25:24 17.95
Averages: 00:27:06 16.87
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O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
761 WILEY, JEFF, Al (16-39) 5 20 13
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:23:41 00:23:41 19.25
00:44:44 00:21:03 21.66
01:05:10 00:20:26 22.32
01:25:25 00:20:15 22.52
01:45:32 00:20:07 22.67
Averages: 00:21:06 21.68
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
763 CORDREY, JUSTIN, B4 (40-49) 3 109 14
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:31:54 00:31:54 14.29
01:01:34 00:29:40 15.37
01:30:59 00:29:25 155
Averages: 00:30:20 15.05
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
764 SIEBENTHALL, SHANE, Al (16-39) 5 4 4
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:22:04 00:22:04 20.66
00:40:39 00:18:35 24.54
00:59:22 00:18:43 24.36
01:18:35 00:19:13 23.73
01:38:00 00:19:25 23.48
Averages: 00:19:36 23.35
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
765 DORSEY, ALEX, Al (16-39) 5 1 1
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:21:29 00:21:29 21.23
00:39:14 00:17:45 25.69
00:57:49 00:18:35 24.54
01:16:38 00:18:49 24.23
01:35:20 00:18:42 24.39
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Averages: 00:19:04 24.02
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
766 ANDERSON, SEAN, B5 (50-59) 4 86 8
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:27:40 00:27:40 16.48
00:51:43 00:24:03 18.96
01:16:02 00:24:19 18.75
01:40:19 00:24:17 18.78
Averages: 00:25:05 18.24
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
767 SHATMEYER, TUCKER, Al (16-39) 5 8 8
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:22:59 00:22:59 19.84
00:42:12 00:19:13 23.73
01:01:32 00:19:20 23.59
01:20:29 00:18:57 24.06
01:39:21 00:18:52 24.17
Averages: 00:19:52 23.08
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
768 SANDOVAL, ZAC, B1 (16-22) 4 96 18
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:26:56 00:26:56 16.93
00:54:48 00:27:52 16.36
01:21:39 00:26:51 16.98
01:46:53 00:25:14 18.07
Averages: 00:26:43 17.09
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
769 TEMAN, MAVERICK, B1 (16-22) 5 32 8
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:23:42 00:23:42 19.24
00:43:51 00:20:09 22.63
01:05:33 00:21:42 21.01
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01:26:49 00:21:16 21.44
01:47:42 00:20:53 21.84
Averages: 00:21:32 21.23
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
770 SVARDAL, KOREY, Al (16-39) 5 10 10
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:22:52 00:22:52 19.94
00:42:33 00:19:41 23.17
01:01:42 00:19:09 23.81
01:21:27 00:19:45 23.09
01:41:11 00:19:44 23.11
Averages: 00:20:14 22.62
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
771 BOARDMAN, KYLE, Al (16-39) 5 7 7
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:22:26 00:22:26 20.33
00:41:19 00:18:53 24.15
01:00:41 00:19:22 23.55
01:20:25 00:19:44 23.11
01:39:14 00:18:49 24.23
Averages: 00:19:51 23.07
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
772 BRAGG, MAX, B1 (16-22) 2 111 22
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:23:49 00:23:49 19.15
00:43:56 00:20:07 22.67
Averages: 00:21:58 20.91
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
773 ALVERNAZ, J R, B3 (30-39) 4 43 3
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:24:38 00:24:38 18.51
00:45:40 00:21:02 21.68
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01:06:45 00:21:05 21.63
01:27:33 00:20:48 21.92
Averages: 00:21:53 20.94
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
774 GHIONE, CONNOR, B1 (16-22) 4 70 14
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:25:39 00:25:39 17.78
00:48:56 00:23:17 19.58
01:12:41 00:23:45 19.2
01:35:59 00:23:18 19.57
Averages: 00:24:00 19.03
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
775 GABEL, DONOVAN, Al (16-39) 5 13 11
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:23:00 00:23:00 19.83
00:42:57 00:19:57 22.86
01:02:48 00:19:51 22.97
01:22:30 00:19:42 23.15
01:42:26 00:19:56 22.88
Averages: 00:20:29 22.34
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
776 DELONG, TYLER, B1 (16-22) 3 103 21
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:24:49 00:24:49 18.37
00:46:22 00:21:33 21.16
01:08:00 00:21:38 21.08
Averages: 00:22:40 20.20
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
777 BRUMIT, TYLER, Al (16-39) 5 6 6
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:22:31 00:22:31 20.25
00:41:19 00:18:48 24.26
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01:00:17 00:18:58 24.04
01:19:36 00:19:19 23.61
01:38:59 00:19:23 23.53
Averages: 00:19:48 23.14
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
778 BRUMIT II, MICHAEL, Al (16-39) 5 23 14
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:24:06 00:24:06 18.92
00:44:38 00:20:32 22.21
01:05:04 00:20:26 22.32
01:25:24 00:20:20 22.43
01:45:58 00:20:34 22.17
Averages: 00:21:12 21.61
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
779 STENSON, MASON, Al (16-39) 2 115 21
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:24:08 00:24:08 18.9
00:53:05 00:28:57 15.75
Averages: 00:26:32 17.33
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
780 RUSSO, CHRIS, B3 (30-39) 4 59 6
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:25:48 00:25:48 17.67
00:48:09 00:22:21 20.4
01:10:52 00:22:43 20.07
01:33:06 00:22:14 20.51
Averages: 00:23:16 19.66
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
781 HALL, TRENTON, Al (16-39) 5 5 5
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:22:29 00:22:29 20.28
00:41:31 00:19:02 23.96
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01:00:26 00:18:55 24.11
01:19:19 00:18:53 24.15
01:38:23 00:19:04 23.92
Averages: 00:19:41 23.28
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
782 UNKNOWN, UNKNOWN, B4 (40-49) 4 63 6
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:31:52 00:31:52 14.31
00:52:56 00:21:04 21.65
01:13:57 00:21:01 21.7
01:34:42 00:20:45 21.98
Averages: 00:23:40 19.91
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
783 BUTLER, LARRY, A3 (50-UP) 5 41 5
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:24:41 00:24:41 18.47
00:46:13 00:21:32 21.18
01:07:39 00:21:26 21.28
01:29:26 00:21:47 20.93
01:51:36 00:22:10 20.57
Averages: 00:22:19 20.49
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
784 GANSEN, BYRON, B4 (40-49) 4 62 5
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:26:01 00:26:01 17.53
00:48:38 00:22:37 20.16
01:11:24 00:22:46 20.03
01:34:23 00:22:59 19.84
Averages: 00:23:36 19.39
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
785 SESKY, JEFF, B5 (50-59) 4 90 11
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
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00:27:55 00:27:55 16.33
00:52:38 00:24:43 18.45
01:17:33 00:24:55 18.3
01:43:00 00:25:27 17.92
Averages: 00:25:45 17.75
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
786 THOMPSON, MATTHEW, Al (16-39) 5 14 12
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:22:57 00:22:57 19.87
00:42:41 00:19:44 23.11
01:02:50 00:20:09 22.63
01:23:20 00:20:30 22.24
01:43:30 00:20:10 22.61
Averages: 00:20:42 22.09
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
787 ANSALDO, ETHAN, B1 (16-22) 4 91 17
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:27:57 00:27:57 16.31
00:53:17 00:25:20 18
01:18:55 00:25:38 17.79
01:43:36 00:24:41 18.47
Averages: 00:25:54 17.64
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
788 SICLEY, JOHN, A3 (50-UP) 5 15 1
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:23:12 00:23:12 19.66
00:42:57 00:19:45 23.09
01:02:56 00:19:59 22.82
01:23:12 00:20:16 225
01:43:30 00:20:18 22.46
Averages: 00:20:42 22.11
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O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
789 TERRON, LOGAN, B1 (16-22) 5 33 9
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:24:11 00:24:11 18.86
00:44:42 00:20:31 22.23
01:05:31 00:20:49 21.91
01:26:32 00:21:01 21.7
01:47:48 00:21:16 21.44
Averages: 00:21:34 21.23
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
791 PIEFER, DOMINIC, B1 (16-22) 4 102 20
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:30:19 00:30:19 15.04
00:57:28 00:27:09 16.8
01:25:15 00:27:47 16.41
01:55:34 00:30:19 15.04
Averages: 00:28:54 15.82
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
792 KUCHAVSZKY, NOAH, B1 (16-22) 2 116 24
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:27:45 00:27:45 16.43
00:54:58 00:27:13 16.75
Averages: 00:27:29 16.59
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
793 ANHDER, JULIAN, B1 (16-22) 5 21 4
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:24:10 00:24:10 18.87
00:44:20 00:20:10 22.61
01:04:23 00:20:03 22.74
01:25:00 00:20:37 22.12
01:45:34 00:20:34 22.17
Averages: 00:21:07 21.70
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O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
794 BORCH, ALLAN, B5 (50-59) 4 74 5
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:26:39 00:26:39 17.11
00:49:39 00:23:00 19.83
01:14:10 00:24:31 18.6
01:38:02 00:23:52 19.11
Averages: 00:24:30 18.66
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
795 DINAMAN, HOWARD, A3 (50-UP) 4 51 6
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:25:07 00:25:07 18.16
00:47:33 00:22:26 20.33
01:09:24 00:21:51 20.87
01:31:26 00:22:02 20.7
Averages: 00:22:52 20.02
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
797 NACCARATO, WYATT, B2 (23-29) 5 17 1
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:23:35 00:23:35 19.34
00:43:38 00:20:03 22.74
01:04:18 00:20:40 22.06
01:24:46 00:20:28 22.28
01:44:49 00:20:03 22.74
Averages: 00:20:58 21.83
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
798 HIGGINS, GUNNER, B1 (16-22) 4 101 19
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:28:43 00:28:43 15.88
00:54:29 00:25:46 17.7
01:21:11 00:26:42 17.08
01:48:45 00:27:34 16.54
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Averages: 00:27:11 16.80
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